
THE DANCE PLACE CALENDAR JULY 2025 – JANUARY 2026 

 

Sundays, July 27 & August 3 – NUTCRACKER AUDITIONS in the afternoon 

Sundays, August 10, 17, & 24 – Nutcracker SOLO rehearsals 

Monday, August 11 – DANCE CLASSES begin 

Sunday, August 31 & Monday, Sept. 1 – No rehearsals or classes. HAPPY LABOR DAY! 

Sunday, September 7 – Nutcracker GROUP REHEARSALS begin 

Monday-Thursday, September 29-October 2 – PARENT’S OBSERVATION, all classes 

Sunday-Friday, October 5-10 – FALL BREAK 

Wednesday-Friday, November 26-28 – THANKSGIVING BREAK 

 

Nutcracker Dates: 

Sunday, November 30 – RUN-THROUGH for complete cast of The Nutcracker, in studio 

Wednesday, December 3 – MOVE INTO theater (Nothing on Thursday: event in auditorium) 

Friday, December 5 – DRESS REHEARSAL in theater 

Saturday, December 6 – 2 PERFORMANCES, afternoon and evening; load out 

 

Monday-Thursday, December 15-18 – PARENT’S OBSERVATION, all classes 

Monday, December 22-Tuesday, January 6 – CHRISTMAS BREAK 

Wednesday, January 7 – DANCE CLASSES resume 

Wed.-Tuesday, January 7-13 – SPRING BALLET ANNOUNCED and explained, all classes 


